
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31129833 5PSSDB 19.27 4.20 80.93

31129850 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 19.15 4.55 87.13

31129886 P6 - (104782) Belmont Estates Section 1 Detention and Drainage 5PSSDB 19.26 5.45 104.97

31129928 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 19.23 4.55 87.50

31129959 P6 - (105205) DET & DRAINAGE EVERGREEN PH 2 AND 3 5PSSDB 19.17 3.50 67.10

31129974 P6 - (115924) Fullbrook on Fulshear Creek Sec 11 10PSSDA 19.24 6.20 119.29

31130014 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.27 4.20 80.93

31130037 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 19.25 5.45 104.91

31130124 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 19.27 4.20 80.93

31130151 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 19.24 5.45 104.86

31130182 P6 - (104782) Belmont Estates Section 1 Detention and Drainage 5PSSDB 19.35 5.45 105.46

31130222 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.41 4.20 81.52

31130255 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 19.22 4.95 95.14

31130276 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.37 3.50 67.80

31130294 P6 - (104782) Belmont Estates Section 1 Detention and Drainage 5PSSDB 19.34 5.45 105.40

31130347 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 19.32 4.95 95.63

31130380 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.31 3.50 67.58

31130399 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 19.35 9.05 175.12

31130440 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.30 3.50 67.55

31130453 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 19.27 5.70 109.84

31130479 5PSSDB 19.33 5.45 105.35

1994.94

5% -99.75

SUBTOTAL 1895.19

-$233.20

TOTAL $1661.99

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 2/21/2025
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3342
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - 110625

P6 - (104782) Belmont Estates Section 1 Detention and Drainage

Fuel
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